DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO ZA CLANE - KOMBINACIJA

Crnomelj 25/26.03.2017
Trbovlje 25/26.03.2017
Celje 08.04.2017

Mesto Ime in priimek

Franc Kirbi$
Damjan Hafnar
Janze Luzan
Mirko Harc
Marko Oman
Miha Jenko
Primoz Pintari¢
Mojmir Mark Bortek
Dominik Ogrizek
Jure Starman
Klemen Mahkovic
Matej Lepej
Franc Grubar
Sandi Sajko
Ivan Narat

AlesS Blaz
Gregor Bajzelj
Timi Jurandi¢
Edo Oberstar
Bostjan Zvanut
Blaz Cerin
Matjaz Pelc
Tomaz Zvanut
Danijel Lavri¢
Denis Cenanovié
Rado Rebolj
Jure Fleischman
Bostjan Zvezic
Jure Mejac
Zlatko Pajni¢
Franci Kozjek
David Pec¢nak
Bostjan Kastaneto
Robert Ribi¢
Nejc Jurca
Janez Cerin

Jani Sterzaj
Anton Zajc
Stefan Flerin
Miran KoSpenda
Vili Gombac
Andrej Lahovec
Davor Soboc¢an
Alen Pozun
Dusan Pavlovi¢
Srecko JezerSek

Klub
Konjice
Calcit
Calcit
Lokomotiva
Calcit
Siliko
Ograjca
Gorica
Proteus
Calcit
Calcit
Brest
Calcit
Konstruktor
Rudar
Konstruktor
Ljubelj
Konstruktor
Hidro
Ljubelj
Ljubelj
Triglav
Triglav
Protes
Proteus
Hidro
Triglav
Konstruktor
Ljubelj
Enemon
Ograjca
Konijice
Taborska jama
Konstruktor
Brest
Ljubelj
Radenska
Slov.Gradec
Calcit
Izola
Pivka
Siliko
Ljubelj
Kocevje
Proteus
Kl SK.Loka

Crnomelj
640
600
625
604
620
627
635
621
602
608
568
602
618
630
595
560
568
579
599
587
579
607
563
575
649
579
586
575
560
586
606
579
562
572
592
584
616
576
581
586
562
553
587
577
564
545

Trbovlje
615
621
625
588
616
582
568
586
598
577
603
573
574
565
579
618
600
586
565
575
580
549
591
579
502
569
561
571
582
555
534
560
577
566
545
552
518
557
545
540
562
563
528
537
537
546

Celje
587
601

556
600
556
579
577
569
570
584
596
583
556
552
538
444

Skupaj
1842
1822
1806
1792
1792
1788
1780
1776
1770
1769
1767
1758
1748
1747
1712
1622
1168
1165
1164
1162
1159
1156
1154
1154
1151
1148
1147
1146
1142
1141
1140
1139
1139
1138
1137
1136
1134
1133
1126
1126
1124
1116
1115
1114
1101
1091

¢isc.
652
663
659
646
626
685
651

671

584
640
632
666
650
641

612
543
428
399
412
423
402
415
403
369
425
377
397
382
379
370
377
407
397
412
407
379
401

374
416
375
363
375
368
403
358
367



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Leopold Fidej
Milan Kovadic
Miran Leban
Andrej Ropret
Franc Zvone
Brane Sterle
Igor Gri¢ar
Korel Somrak
Matej Turk

Sostan;j
Radenska
Gorica
Adergas
Crna
Triglav
Kocevje
Krka
Calcit

526
589
582
527
528
571
532
494
541

560
497
502
539
537
489
517
487
259

1086
1086
1084
1066
1065
1060
1049
981

800

0

350
329
356
349
340
381
342
277
244

0



